ACCOMMODATION

R.J Liowille 4

HOTEL

BAILLI DE SUFFREN
DUQUESNE EIFFEL
SPLENDID HOTEL
RESIDENCE DE SAXE
TOURVILLE HOTEL
HOTEL WALLACE
HOTEL DE L'AVRE
HOTEL LILAS BLANC

HOTEL ARES

HOTEL GRENELLE
HOTEL LE CADRAN
RELAIS DE PARIS

HOTEL IBIS

ADDRESS

149, av. de Suffren

23, av. Duquesne

29, av. de Tourville

9, villa de Saxe

16, av. de Tourville

89, rue Fondary

21, rue de 1'Avre

5, rue de I'Avre

7, rue du Gén. de Larminat
140, bd de Grenelle

10, rue du Champs de Mars
166, bd de Grenelle

2, rue Cambronne

PLACE
75015 PARIS
75007 PARIS
75007 PARIS
75007 PARIS
75007 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75007 PARIS
75015 PARIS
75015 PARIS

PHONE
01.56.58.64.64
01.47.05.41.86
01.45.51.29.29
01.47.83.98.28
01.47.05.62.62
01.45.78.83.30
01.45.75.31.03
01.45.75.30.07
01.47.34.74.04
01.45.75.26.54
01.40.62.67.00
01.44.49.63.63
01.40.61.21.21

FAX
01.45.67.75.82
01.45.55.54.76
01.44.18.94.60
01.47.83.85.47
01.47.05.62.62
01.40.58.19.43
01.45.75.63.26
01.45.78.66.65
01.47.34.48.50
01.45.77.73.90
01.40.62.67.13
01.44.49.93.90
01.40.61.22.99

PRICE FRF
600=>»700
600700
600=>700
600=>»700
8002900
500=>»600
400=»500
400=»500
600=>750
500=»600
720950
700=>»800
500=»600
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